Subscription Nan Ad-hoc: Leave Status and Time Used Report, 2019-05-01

Execution Time:

Results:

ClientName
ABC Company

EmployeelD
X561597518
X224455799
X045865103
X571836005

5/1/2019 13:34

Param UserID
user@email.com

EmployeeName
Cersei Lannister
Tyrion Lannister
Arya Stark
Daenerys Targaryen

Param PersonID Param VisibilityOp Start Date
user@email.com All employees 2/1/2019
LeaveCount Leave No. Type

2 #774233348814 Continuous
1 #685431949383 Intermittent
3 #298081432211 Intermittent
4 #181639016434 Intermittent

End Date

LeaveReason

Param LeaveReason

5/1/2019 All

Relationship

Pregnancy/Maternity, Care for Child - Baby

Family Health Condition
Care for Newborn
Care for Newborn

Parent - Jon
Child - Baby Boy
Child - Roman

Param WorkType
All

Location
Q6A
AMS
A18

EC

Param Location
All

Location Name
Q6A

AMS

Al18

EC

Param Division
All

DivisionOrgCode
FL12

AFLS

B

E

Param LeaveStatus
Open

DivisionOrgName WorkState
FS C26 Contract CA
AECOM Field Services VA
BCSG US Based EmployerNY
EC Regular CA



LeaveStatus
Open
Open
Open
Open

Plan

FMLA
FMLA
FMLA
CFRA

PlanStatus PlanDeniedReason
Denied Exhausted
Approved

Approved

Approved

LastDayWorked
3/6/2019
4/8/2019

3/24/2019
1/1/2019

LeaveReceivedDate
3/7/2019
4/9/2019
4/8/2019
1/4/2019

Plan Start
5/27/2019
4/16/2019
3/25/2019

1/2/2019

BenefitStartDate

Plan End
7/1/2019
7/4/2019

9/24/2019
7/1/2019

Est. RTW

TimeUsed Time Remaining a«UsageUnit

0
0
80
31

135 hour(s)
480 hour(s)
400 hour(s)
377 hour(s)

LeavePlanMaxHours
480
480
480
480



