Subscription Nan Ad-hoc: Leave Status and Time Used Report, 2019-05-01

Execution Time: 5/1/2019 13:34

Results:

ClientName	Param UserID	Param Person	ID Param VisibilityO _l	o Start Date	End Date	Param LeaveReason	Param WorkType	Param Location	Param Division	Param LeaveStatus	
ABC Company	user@email.com	user@email.c	om All employees	2/1/2019	5/1/2019	All	All	All	All	Open	
EmployeeID	EmployeeName	LeaveCount	Leave No.	Type	LeaveReason	Relationship	Location	Location Name	DivisionOrgCode	DivisionOrgName	WorkState
X561597518	Cersei Lannister		2 #774233348814	Continuous	Pregnancy/Maternity, Care fo	r Child - Baby	Q6A	Q6A	FL12	FS C26 Contract	CA
X224455799	Tyrion Lannister		1 #685431949383	Intermittent	Family Health Condition	Parent - Jon	AMS	AMS	AFLS	AECOM Field Services	VA
X045865103	Arya Stark		3 #298081432211	Intermittent	Care for Newborn	Child - Baby Boy	A18	A18	В	BCSG US Based Employ	e(NY
X571836005	Daenerys Targaryen		4 #181639016434	Intermittent	Care for Newborn	Child - Roman	EC	EC	E	EC Regular	CA

LeaveStatus	Plan	PlanStatus PlanDeniedReaso	n LastDayWorked	LeaveReceivedDate	Plan Start	BenefitStartDate	Plan End	Est. RTW	TimeUsed	Time Remaining as UsageUnit	LeavePlanMaxHours
Open	FMLA	Denied Exhausted	3/6/2019	3/7/2019	5/27/2019		7/1/2019)	C	135 hour(s)	480
Open	FMLA	Approved	4/8/2019	4/9/2019	4/16/2019		7/4/2019)	C	480 hour(s)	480
Open	FMLA	Approved	3/24/2019	4/8/2019	3/25/2019		9/24/2019)	80	400 hour(s)	480
Open	CFRA	Approved	1/1/2019	1/4/2019	1/2/2019		7/1/2019)	31	. 377 hour(s)	480